
Event Venue Age Group

Athletes self enter 
and pay or club 
enters for athletes 
and pays Website for more details & entry / entry email

Wed 12 Sep 2018 Derby Midweek Races (5k and 1mile road races) Derby U13+ Athlete http://www.runningwithdavid.com/events.php?area=Derbyshire&type=Race

Sun 16 Sep 2018 Notts Sportshall League (1) Mansfield U11, U13, U15 Club
raccompetitions@gmail.com
www.notts-minileague.co.uk

Sun 16 Sep 2018 Crossdale 11km & Fun Run Keyworth Athlete http://crossdale10k.co.uk/new/

Sat 22 Sep 2018 Midland Road Relays Sutton Coldfield U13 - Sen Club
http://www.midlandathletics.org.uk/
rushcliffeac@gmail.com

Sun 23 Sep 2018 Mini League Cross Country (1) Retford U11,U13, U15 Club
www.notts-minileague.co.uk
raccrosscountry@gmail.com

Sun 30 Sept-2018 Robin Hood Half and Mini Marathon Nottingham Athlete http://www.robinhoodhalfmarathon.co.uk/

Sat 6 Oct 2018 National Road Relays Birmingham U13 - Snr Club
http://www.englishroadrunningassociation.co.uk/
rushcliffeac@gmail.com

Sun 07 Oct 2018 Notts Sportshall League (2) Mansfield U11, U13, U15 Club
raccompetitions@gmail.com
www.notts-minileague.co.uk

Sat 13 Oct 2018 North Mids Cross Country (1) Derby, Markeaton Park U11 - Snr Club
http://www.northmidsxcleague.co.uk/fixtures.html
raccrosscountry@gmail.com

Sat 13 Oct 2018 British Cross Challenge (1) Cardiff U13 - Snr Athlete www.uka.org.uk/competitions/the-british-athletics-cross-challenge/

Sun 14 Oct 2018 Mini League Cross Country (2) Newark U11,U13, U15 Club
www.notts-minileague.co.uk
raccrosscountry@gmail.com

Wed 17 Oct 2018 Derby Midweek Races (5k and 1mile road races) Derby U13+ Athlete http://www.runningwithdavid.com/events.php?area=Derbyshire&type=Race

Sat 20 Oct 2018 Midland XC Relay championships Wolverhampton U13 - Snr Club 
http://www.midlandathletics.org.uk/xcrelays.html
raccrosscountry@gmail.com

Sat 27 Oct 2018 BMAF XC Relays Long Eaton 35+ Club 
http://bmaf.org.uk/fixtures/
raccrosscountry@gmail.com

Sat 03 Nov 2018 Natiional XC relays Berry Hill, Mansfield U13 - Snr Club
http://www.englishcrosscountry.co.uk/the-saucony-english-cross-country-relays/
raccrosscountry@gmail.com

Sun 04 Nov 2018 Notts Sportshall League (3) Mansfield U11, U13, U15 Club
raccompetitions@gmail.com
www.notts-minileague.co.uk

Sun 04 Nov 2018 Dovedale Dash Thorpe, nr Ashbourne Open to all Athlete http://www.dovedaledash.co.uk/
Sat 10 Nov 2018 British Cross Challenge (2) Milton Keynes U13 - Snr Athlete www.uka.org.uk/competitions/the-british-athletics-cross-challenge/

Sat 10 Nov 2018 North Mids Cross Country (2) Kettering U11 - Snr Club
http://www.northmidsxcleague.co.uk/fixtures.html
raccrosscountry@gmail.com

Sun 11 Nov 2018 Mini League Cross Country (3)  Mansfield U11,U13, U15 Club
www.notts-minileague.co.uk
raccrosscountry@gmail.com

Wed 14 Nov 2018 Derby Midweek Races (5k and 1mile road races) Derby U13+ Athlete http://www.runningwithdavid.com/events.php?area=Derbyshire&type=Race
Sat 17 Nov 2018 Northern Athletics Indoor Open Meeting EIS Sheffield Athlete https://www.northernathletics.org.uk/entry-forms/
Sun 18 Nov 2018 Notts Sportshall League U11s  Octathlon Competition  Mansfield U11 Athlete http://www.notts-minileague.co.uk/
Sun 25 Nov 2018 Notts Indoor Open EIS Sheffield U15,U17, U20,Snr Athlete www.nottsaaa.org
Sun 25 Nov 2018 Notts Indoor Quadkids EIS Sheffield U11,U13 Athlete www.nottsaaa.org
Sat 24 Nov 2018 British Cross Challenge (3) Liverpool U13 - Snr Athlete www.uka.org.uk/competitions/the-british-athletics-cross-challenge/

Sat 01 Dec 2018 Northern Athletics Indoor Open Meeting EIS Sheffield Athlete https://www.northernathletics.org.uk/entry-forms/

Sat 01 Dec 2018 North Mids Cross Country (3) Heanor U11 - Snr Club
http://www.northmidsxcleague.co.uk/fixtures.html
raccrosscountry@gmail.com

Sun 09 Dec 2018 Turkey Trott Keyworth Athlete https://www.turkeytrot.org.uk/

Sun 09 Dec 2018 Notts Sportshall League (4) Mansfield U11, U13, U15 Club
raccompetitions@gmail.com
www.notts-minileague.co.uk

Sun 16 Dec 2018 Mini League Cross Country (4)  Worksop College   U11,U13, U15 Club
www.notts-minileague.co.uk
raccrosscountry@gmail.com

Wed 19 Dec 2018 Derby Midweek Races (5k and 1mile road races) Derby U13+ Athlete http://www.runningwithdavid.com/events.php?area=Derbyshire&type=Race

Sat 5 Jan 2019 Notts County champs Wollaton U13 - Snr Athlete www.nottsaaa.org

Sun 6 Jan 2019 East Midlands XC League (1) Bramcote Park, NG9 3GD 15 years old + Club
https://www.nottsaaa.org/externalevent/east-midlands-xc
raccrosscountry@gmail.com

Sat 12 Jan 2019 North Mids Cross Country (4) Wollaton U11 - Snr Club
http://www.northmidsxcleague.co.uk/fixtures.html
raccrosscountry@gmail.com

Sun 13 Jan 2019 East Midlands XC League (2) Holme Pierrepont, NG12 2LD 15 years old + Club
https://www.nottsaaa.org/externalevent/east-midlands-xc
raccrosscountry@gmail.com

Wed 16 Jan 2019 Derby Midweek Races (5k and 1mile road races) Derby U13+ Athlete http://www.runningwithdavid.com/events.php?area=Derbyshire&type=Race
Sat 19 Jan 2019 British Cross Challenge (4) Belfast U13 - Snr Athlete www.uka.org.uk/competitions/the-british-athletics-cross-challenge/

Sun 20 Jan 2019 Notts Sportshall League (5) Mansfield U11, U13, U15 Club
raccompetitions@gmail.com
www.notts-minileague.co.uk

Sat 26th Jan 2019 Midland Cross Country Champs Newbold Comyn, Leamington U13 - Snr Athlete
http://www.midlandathletics.org.uk/page20.html
raccrosscountry@gmail.com

Sat 02 Feb 2019 County Schools Cross Country Champs Wollaton
School year age 
groups School www.nottsaaa.org

Sun 03 Feb 2019 East Midlands XC League (3) Colwick Woods, NG3 7EB 15 years old + Club
https://www.nottsaaa.org/externalevent/east-midlands-xc
raccrosscountry@gmail.com

Sun 10 Feb 2019 Mini League Cross Country (5)  Ruschliffe Country Park U11,U13, U15 Club
www.notts-minileague.co.uk
raccrosscountry@gmail.com

Sun 10 Feb 2019 East Midlands Sportshall Regional Finals The Meres, Grantham U11,U13, U15 http://www.notts-minileague.co.uk/

Sun 17 Feb 2019 East Midlands XC League (4) West Park, Long Eaton NG10 4AA 15 years old + Club
https://www.nottsaaa.org/externalevent/east-midlands-xc
raccrosscountry@gmail.com

Wed 20 Feb 2019 Derby Midweek Races (5k and 1mile road races) Derby U13+ Athlete http://www.runningwithdavid.com/events.php?area=Derbyshire&type=Race

Sat 23 Feb 2019 National Cross Country Champs Leeds U11 - Snr Club 
http://www.englishcrosscountry.co.uk/
raccrosscountry@gmail.com

Sat 09 March 2019 Inter Counties Prestwold Hall, Loughborough  U13 - Snr Club
http://www.ukcau.co.uk/crosscountry.htm
raccrosscountry@gmail.com

Sat 16 March 2019 Englsih Schools XC Leeds School years 8-13 School http://www.esaa.net/
Wed 20 Mar 2019 Derby Midweek Races (5k and 1mile road races) Derby U13+ Athlete http://www.runningwithdavid.com/events.php?area=Derbyshire&type=Race
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